Printing*
Labor**
Postage
Rental
Transportation

Election Supplies Misc.

Total Costs

Registered Voters

Turnout
% Turnout

Cost per registered voter
Cost per voter who turned out

2018 Primary

$ 107,140.16
$ 137,181.02
$ 17,856.05
$ 870.00
$ 4,140.77
$ 10,148.44
$ 277,336.44

115,431
57,464

49.78%
$2.40
$4.83

2018 General

$ 99,637.67
$ 183,311.54
$ 32,358.69
$ 900.00
$ 1,527.62
$ 12,907.04
$ 330,642.56

121,192
90,730

74.86%
$2.73
$3.64

2020 Primary

(VCA Election)

P h P PP PP

229,753.61
249,478.17
61,794.72
400.00
2,764.11
12,869.48
557,060.09

124,979
75,708

60.58%
$4.46
$7.36

2020 General
(VCA Election)

210,246.43
242,464.33
91,103.37
4,151.16
13,781.20
561,746.49

P P PP PP

135,554
118,133
87.15%

$4.14
$4.76

2021 Recall
(VCA Election)
$ 145,998.48
$ 409,200.43
$ 75,723.53
S 5,494.75
$ 19,448.24
$ 655,865.43
138,488
98,558
71.49%
$4.74
$6.65

2022 Primary

(VCA Election)

v N n

©w n n

231,494.04
275,580.15
87,756.58

9,890.96
17,510.88
622,232.61

138,091
62,502

45.42%
$4.51
$9.96

2022 General
(VCA Election)

* Printing costs include the cost of printing ballots and election materials such as the County Voter Information Guide, vote center materials, required printings and training materials.

** Labor costs include permanent and temporay employees and vote center workers.



